
 

 

FORMAT FOR PARTICULARS OF STAFF 

 

Name of Teacher Education Programme  :  B.Ed.  
( 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

Name, Father/ 

Husband Name 

with Date of Birth 

 

. 

Aadhar 

Card No. 

Self 
attested 

Photograph 
(front) 

W
h
e

th
e
r 

S
C

/S
T

/O
B

C
/o

th
e
r 

C
a
te

g
o
ry

 

D
e
s
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n
a
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o
n

 

Please mention the qualification relevant to the post starting from 

Plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation and Professional Qualification 

S
u
b

je
c
t 
o

f 
T

e
a
c
h

in
g

 

N
u
m

b
e
r 

o
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y
e

a
r 

o
f 

T
e
a
c
h
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g
 E

x
p
e
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e
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c
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T
E
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 /
 J

o
in

in
g
 d

a
te

 i
n
 t

h
e
 

c
u
rr

e
n
t 
a
s
s
ig

n
m

e
n
t 

%age of 
Marks 

(Plus 2) 

,%age of 
Marks 

(Graduation) 

%age of 
Marks 
(Post 

Graduation) 

,%
ag
e 
Of 
M
ar
ks 

(Professi
onal 

Degree-I) 

,%age 
of 

Marks 
(Professi 

onal 
Degree- 

II) 

NET/ Ph.D 

(University) 

 
(Education/ 

other subject 

specify) 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (1
0) 

(11) (12) (13) (14
) 

I. 
Teaching Staff 

 

 
1. 

 
Dr. Rajwant Sandhu 

D/O Mr. Jasbir 
Singh  

07-01-1971 

 

 
534079298476 

  

 
GEN. 

 

 
PRINCI
PAL 

 

 
38.5% 

 

 
43% 

 

 
62.60% 

 

 
54.55% 

 

 
60.15% 

 
PH.D 

EDUCATI 
ON 

 

 
Geography 01.09.2023 

 
 

 
2. 

Mrs. Sonia 

Bhardwaj 

D/O Mr. 

Bisheshver Dayal 
Bhardwaj 

05.07.1971 

 

 
931360810059 

 

 

 
GEN. 

 

 
ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 
59.00% 

 

 
66.50% 

 

 
69.00% 

 

 
59.00% 

 

 
56.16 % 

 

 
- 

 

 

SCIENCE  

 

 
26-08-2008 

 
 

 
3. 

Mrs. Priyanka 

Tyagi 

D/O Mr. Subhash 
Tyagi 

05.06.1977 

 

 
919749201863 

 

 

 

 
GEN. 

 

 
ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 
61.80% 

 

 
60.50% 

 

 
57.11 % 

 

 
66.10 % 

 

 
73.00% 

 

 
- 

 
SOCIAL 
STUDY 

 

 
05-08-2010 



 

 
4. 

Mrs. Monika 
Pareta 

D/O Mr. Madan Lal 
Verma 

28.11.1980 

 

 
399314136606 

 

 

 

 
OBC 

 

 
ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 
49.85% 

 

 
51.5% 

 

 
58.66% 

 

 
78.3% 

 

 
60% 

 

 
- 

 
HINDI 

 

 
02/05/2016 

 

 
5. 

Mrs. Anuradha 
Sisodiya 

D/O Mr.Vinod 
Kumar Sisodiya 

14/07/1985 

 

 
284553731527 

  

 
GEN. 

 

 
LECTU

RER 

 

 
66.77% 

 

 
61.38% 

 

 
67.2% 

 

 
68.07% 

 

 
70.66% 

 

 
- 

 
EDUCATION 

 

 
02/05/2016 

 

 
6. 

Mrs. Meenakshi 
Tiwari 

D/O Mr. Govind 
Tiwari 

28-09-1981 

 

 
609870803759 

  

 
GEN. 

 

 
ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 
60.31% 

 

 
50.61% 

 

 
62.22 % 

 

 
73.7% 

 

 
72% 

 

 
- 

 
EDUCATION 

 

 
01/08/2016 

 

 
7. 

Mrs. Nirmala 
Meghwanshi 

D/O Ram 
Kalyan 

10/04/1985 

 

 

512288191509 

  

 

SC ASST. 
PROF. 

58.50 

 

 

53.16% 

 

 

60.65% 

 

 

65.30% 

 

 

68.66% 

 
NET 

(EDUCATI 
ON) 

 
HINDI 

 

 

15/11/2021 

 

 
8. 

Dr. Soniya 
Sharma D/O Mr. 

Ramkishan 
Sharma 

10/08/1975 

 

 

371673048954 

  

 

GEN. 

ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 

50.92% 

 

 

50% 

 

 
60.22% 

 

 

57.9% 

 

 

61.58% 

 
NET 

(EDUCATI 
ON) 

 
EDUCATION 

 

 

17/08/2022 

 

 
9. 

Mr. Sayanarayan 
Gocher S/O Mr. 

Kamal Singh 
Gocher 

15/07/1992 

 

 
469607608240 

  

 
MBC 

 

 
ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 
84.31% 

 

 
62.22% 

 

 
69.70% 

 

 
71.42% 

 

 
74.93% 

 
NET 

(EDUCATI 
ON) 

 
GEOGRAPHY 

 

 
01/07/2022 

 

 
10. 

Mrs. Raj Rani 
Sharma 

D/O Mr.S.C. 
Sharma 
25/11/1981 

 

 
982480529793 

 

  

 
GEN. 

ASST. 
PROF. 

73.2% 65.9%  

 
68% 

 

 
69.4% 

 

 
70.78% 

 
NET 

(EDUCATI 
ON) 

SCIENCE 

 

 
03/01/2022 



 

 
11. 

Dr. Sneha Sharma 
D/O Krishna Awatar 

Sharma 
30/12/1979 

 

 

803750076483 

 

 

 

GEN. 

 

 

ASST. 
PROF. 

 

 

49.69% 

 

 

54.27% 

 

 

58.33% 

 

 

60.88% 

 

 

73.66% 

 
PH.D. 

(HINDI) 
 

HINDI 

 

 

01/07/2023 

 

 
12. 

Dr.  Sahala Hanfi 
D/O Mr. Abdul Aziz 

Hanfi 
03.10.1983 

 

 
805286324985 

 

 

 

 
OBC 

 

 
ASST.
PROF 

 

 
66.62% 

 

 
63.01% 

 

 
60% 

 

 
59.8% 

 

 
62.62% 

 

 
PH.D 

EDUCATI 
ON 

 

 
EDUCATION 
(ENGLISH) 

 

 
01/01/2025 

 
 

 
13. 

Mrs. Parul Verma 
D/O Girraj Singh 

Verma 
20/08/1985 

 
 

 
975287403197 

 

  
 

 
OBC 

 
 

 
ASST. 
PROF. 

 
 

 
70.62% 

 
 

 
58.32% 

 
 

 
62.94% 

 
 

 
75.10% 

 
 

 
64.75% 

 

 
NET (LIFE 
SCIENCE) 

 
 

 

SCIENCE 

 

 
03/06/2024 

 
 

 
14. 

 
Dr. Vineet Masih 

S/O Mr. Hamond 
Vinay Masih 
15-03-1986 

 
 
 

643572736997 

 

 

 
 

 
GEN. 

 
 

 
PHY. 
EDU. 

 

 
46.15% 

 

 
62.57% 

 

 
68.43% 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

 
PH.D. (PHY. 

EDU.) 

 

 

EDUCATION 
(PTI) 

 

 
01/07/2022 

 

 
15. 

 
Mrs. Garima Gupta 

D/O Mr. Ghan Shyam 
Gupta 

28-03-1979 

 

 
297520491830 

 

 
 

 
GENERAL 

 
 

 
MUSIC 

 

 
67.08% 

 

 
55.11% 

 

 
65.22% 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 
MUSIC 

 

 

 
02/04/2018 

 
 

 
16. 

 
Mrs. Pramila 

Jain 

D/O Babu Lal Jain 
28/012/1988 

 

 
896947497385 

  
 

 
GEN. 

 
 

 
DRAWIN

G 

 

 
52.46% 

 

 
53.83% 

 

 
73.12% 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

- 
DRAWING 

 

 
1/07/2023 

 

 



 

The above appointmenthave been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the 

UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body. 

 

Name & Signature of the Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the 

Authorized Representative of the Institution Registrar/Competent Authority of the Affiliating Body* 

Date    
 

 

 

 

 Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 indicating qualification , 

percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. alongwith attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and 

attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by 

submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format. 

 

 

 
CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT/GOVT. INSTITUTION 

 
 

(i) All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The 

academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed 

by the UGC/Central Govt./State Govt. from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the 

bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the 

UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure. 

(ii) The management of the institution/Govt. Institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to  pension, 

gratuity, provident fund, etc. as per law for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as 

amended from time to time. 



 

 

 
Date    

Name & Signature of the 
Authorized Representative of the Management/Govt. Institution 

 

 

 Note: 

(i) A separate sheet of this format shall be used for each recognized teacher education programme exclusively. 

(ii)  It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self financed institutions run by private 

managements under society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the 

concerned Management. In case of a Govt./University Department/Aided institution the same shall be signed by 

the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of the institution. 


