FORMAT FOR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Name of Teacher Education Programme : B.Ed.

SI. No.	Name, Father/ Husband Name with Date of Birth	Aadhar Card No.	Self attested Photograph (front)	Whether SC/ST/OBC/other Category			mention the Graduation,	ping	ir of ince in e in the nent				
					Designation	%age of Marks (Plus 2)	,%age of Marks (Graduation)	%age of Marks (Post Graduation)	,% ag e Of M ar ks (Professi onal Degree-I)	,%age of Marks (Professi onal Degree- II)	NET/ Ph.D (University) (Education/ other subject specify)	Subject of Teaching	Number of year of Teaching Experience in TEIs / Joining date in the current assignment
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(1 0)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
I.	Teaching Staff												
1.	Dr. Rajwant Sandhu D/O Mr. Jasbir Singh 07-01-1971	534079298476		GEN.	PRINCI PAL	38.5%	43%	62.60%	54.55%	60.15%	PH.D EDUCATI ON	Geography	01.09.2023
2.	Mrs. Sonia Bhardwaj D/O Mr. Bisheshver Dayal Bhardwaj 05.07.1971	931360810059		GEN.	ASST. PROF.	59.00%	66.50%	69.00%	59.00%	56.16 %	-	SCIENCE	26-08-2008
3.	Mrs. Priyanka Tyagi D/O Mr. Subhash Tyagi 05.06.1977	919749201863		GEN.	ASST. PROF.	61.80%	60.50%	57.11 %	66.10 %	73.00%	-	SOCIAL STUDY	05-08-2010

	Mrs. Monika												
4.	Pareta D/O Mr. Madan Lal Verma 28.11.1980	399314136606	Privo	OBC	ASST. PROF.	49.85%	51.5%	58.66%	78.3%	60%	-	HINDI	02/05/2016
5.	Mrs. Anuradha Sisodiya D/O Mr.Vinod Kumar Sisodiya 14/07/1985	284553731527		GEN.	LECTU RER	66.77%	61.38%	67.2%	68.07%	70.66%	-	EDUCATION	02/05/2016
6.	Mrs. Meenakshi Tiwari D/O Mr. Govind Tiwari 28-09-1981	609870803759		GEN.	ASST. PROF.	60.31%	50.61%	62.22 %	73.7%	72%	-	EDUCATION	01/08/2016
7.	Mrs. Nirmala Meghwanshi D/O Ram Kalyan 10/04/1985	512288191509		SC	ASST. PROF.	58.50	53.16%	60.65%	65.30%	68.66%	NET (EDUCATI ON)	HINDI	15/11/2021
8.	Dr. Soniya Sharma D/O Mr. Ramkishan Sharma 10/08/1975	371673048954		GEN.	ASST. PROF.	50.92%	50%	60.22%	57.9%	61.58%	NET (EDUCATI ON)	EDUCATION	17/08/2022
9.	Mr. Sayanarayan Gocher S/O Mr. Kamal Singh Gocher 15/07/1992	469607608240		MBC	ASST. PROF.	84.31%	62.22%	69.70%	71.42%	74.93%	NET (EDUCATI ON)	GEOGRAPHY	01/07/2022
10.	Mrs. Raj Rani Sharma D/O Mr.S.C. Sharma 25/11/1981	982480529793		GEN.	ASST. PROF.	73.2%	65.9%	68%	69.4%	70.78%	NET (EDUCATI ON)	SCIENCE	03/01/2022

11.	Dr. Sneha Sharma D/O Krishna Awatar Sharma 30/12/1979	803750076483		GEN.	ASST. PROF.	49.69%	54.27%	58.33%	60.88%	73.66%	PH.D. (HINDI)	HINDI	01/07/2023
12.	Dr. Sahala Hanfi D/O Mr. Abdul Aziz Hanfi 03.10.1983	805286324985	(So)	OBC	ASST. PROF	66.62%	63.01%	60%	59.8%	62.62%	PH.D EDUCATI ON	EDUCATION (ENGLISH)	01/01/2025
13.	Mrs. Parul Verma D/O Girraj Singh Verma 20/08/1985	975287403197		OBC	ASST. PROF.	70.62%	58.32%	62.94%	75.10%	64.75%	NET (LIFE SCIENCE)	SCIENCE	03/06/2024
14.	Dr. Vineet Masih S/O Mr. Hamond Vinay Masih 15-03-1986	643572736997	VINEET	GEN.	PHY. EDU.	46.15%	62.57%	68.43%	-	-	PH.D. (PHY. EDU.)	EDUCATION (PTI)	01/07/2022
15.	Mrs. Garima Gupta D/O Mr. Ghan Shyam Gupta 28-03-1979	297520491830		GENERAL	MUSIC	67.08%	55.11%	65.22%	-	-	-	MUSIC	02/04/2018
16.	Mrs. Pramila Jain D/O Babu Lal Jain 28/012/1988	896947497385		GEN.	DRAWIN G	52.46%	53.83%	73.12%	-	-	-	DRAWING	1/07/2023

The above appointmenthave been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.

Name & Signature of the	Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the
Authorized Representative of the Institution	Registrar/Competent Authority of the Affiliating Body*
Date	

• Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 indicating qualification, percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. alongwith attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format.

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT/GOVT. INSTITUTION

- (i) All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/Central Govt./State Govt. from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.
- (ii) The management of the institution/Govt. Institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc. as per law for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time.

	Name & Signa	ture of the
Authorized Representative of	the Management/Govt.	Institution

- Note:
 - (i) A separate sheet of this format shall be used for each recognized teacher education programme exclusively.
 - (ii) It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self financed institutions run by private managements under society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the concerned Management. In case of a Govt./University Department/Aided institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of the institution.